

Papetarie si furnituri de birou

I.D.: 96494714

Data publicarii 23.04.24 Coduri CPV 42964000-1

Pretul estimativ: 6.737,40 RON - 6.737,40 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE A4 BUC 30 19.90 597.00 2 LIPICI TRANSP. BUC 5 8.00 40.00 3 CAIET A5 MATE BUC 5 7.80 39.00 4 CAIET A5 DICTANDO BUC 5 7.80 39.00 5 DOSAR SINA BUC 150 1.00 150.00 6 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 1.00 50.00 7 HARTIE A4 BUC 185 19.90 3 681.50 8 CORECTOR BANDA BUC 6 9.00 54.00 9 CORECTOR PELIKAN BLANCO BUC 2 13.00 26.00 10 PLIC C5 BUC 100 0.39 39.00 11 PLIC C4 BUC 50 0.75 37.50 12 PLIC C6 BUC 150 0.20 30.00 13 NOTES 400F BUC 20 14.99 299.80 14 CAPSE 24/6 BUC 15 2.40 36.00 15 TUS ROSU BUC 2 8.00 16.00 16 PIX ROUNDSTIC BUC 120 1.10 132.00 17 FILE PVC BUC 10 16.50 165.00 18 BIBLIORAFT 80MM BUC 10 12.00 120.00 19 DOSAR PLIC BUC 19 30 1.00 30.00 20 CREION GRAFIC BUC 10 1.99 19.90 21 CREION CORECTOR BUC 4 8.00 32.00 22 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 2 7.00 14.00 23 AGRAFE 33MMM BUC 15 2.20 33.00 24 AGRAFE 50MM BUC 15 6.90 103.50 25 FLASH USB 64GB BUC 2 42.00 84.00 26 MOUSE WIIF BUC 19 2 82.00 164.00 27 CAPSATOR DELI BUC 2 34.00 68.00 28 TEXTMARKER 6/SET BUC 3 23.50 70.50 29 CLIPS 19MM BUC 1 2.40 2.40 30 CLIPS 25MM BUC 10 3.60 36.00 31 CLIPS 32MM BUC 5 4.80 24.00 32 CLIPS 41MM BUC 10 5.90 59.00 33 ELASTIC 100G BUC 4 8.00 32.00 34 DECAPSATOR BUC 3 9.00 27.00 35 REGISTRU INT IESIRI CARTON BUC 2 32.00 64.00 36 ACE PANOU PLUTA BUC 2 8.00 16.00 37 MARKER RVA BUC 3 5.40 16.20 38 CLIPBOARD SIMPLU BUC 19 5 12.50 39 PIX UB185N BUC 2 11.00 22.00 40 RIGLA 30CM BUC 4 8.90 ,41 DOSAR INC COLOR BUC 50 3.40 170.00. Transp. va fi suportat de catre furnizor